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17:00:00
18:00:00
19:00:00
20:00:00
21:00:00
22:00:00
23:00:00

uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC

81766
81763
81766
81766
81763
81763
81766
81763
81763
81763
81763
81763
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81764
81764
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81764
81764
81764
81764
81764
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81765
81766
81766
81765
81765



31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021

00:00:00
01:00:00
02:00:00
03:00:00
04:00:00
05:00:00
06:00:00
07:00:00
08:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
15:00:00
16:00:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
19:00:00
20:00:00
21:00:00
22:00:00
23:00:00
00:00:00
01:00:00
02:00:00
03:00:00
04:00:00
05:00:00
06:00:00
07:00:00
08:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
15:00:00
16:00:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
19:00:00
20:00:00
21:00:00
22:00:00
23:00:00
00:00:00
01:00:00

81765
81765
81765
81765
81764
81764
81764
81764
81764
81764
81764
81764
81764
81764
81764
81766
81766
81766
81766
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766



62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080

UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE

ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA

BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO

02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021

02:00:00
03:00:00
04:00:00
05:00:00
06:00:00
07:00:00
08:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
15:00:00
16:00:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
19:00:00
20:00:00
21:00:00
22:00:00
23:00:00
00:00:00
01:00:00
02:00:00
03:00:00
04:00:00
05:00:00
06:00:00
07:00:00
08:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
14:13:00
14:28:00
14:43:00
14:58:00
15:13:00
15:28:00
15:43:00
15:58:00
16:13:00
16:28:00
16:43:00
16:58:00
17:13:00

uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC

81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81767
81767
81767
81766
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81766



62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080

UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE

ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA

BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO

03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
03/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021

17:28:00
17:43:00
17:58:00
18:13:00
18:28:00
18:43:00
18:58:00
19:13:00
19:28:00
03:13:00
03:28:00
03:43:00
03:58:00
04:13:00
04:28:00
04:43:00
04:58:00
05:13:00
05:28:00
05:43:00
05:58:00
06:13:00
06:28:00
06:43:00
06:58:00
07:13:00
07:28:00
07:43:00
07:58:00
08:13:00
08:28:00
09:13:00
09:28:00
09:43:00
09:58:00
10:13:00
10:28:00
10:43:00
10:58:00
11:13:00
11:28:00
11:43:00
11:58:00
12:13:00
12:28:00
12:43:00
12:58:00
13:13:00
14:13:00
14:28:00

uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
UTC
UTC
uTC
UTC
uTC
UTC
UTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC

81766
81767
81767
81767
81766
81767
81767
81767
81767
81768
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81767
81766
81766
81766
81767
81767
81767
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81765
81765



62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080

UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE

ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA

BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO

04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021

14:43:00
14:58:00
15:13:00
15:28:00
15:43:00
15:58:00
16:13:00
16:28:00
16:43:00
16:58:00
17:13:00
17:28:00
17:43:00
17:58:00
18:13:00
18:28:00
18:43:00
18:58:00
19:13:00
19:28:00
19:43:00
19:58:00
20:13:00
20:28:00
20:43:00
20:58:00
21:13:00
21:28:00
21:43:00
21:58:00
22:13:00
22:28:00
22:43:00
22:58:00
23:13:00
23:28:00
23:43:00
03:13:00
03:28:00
03:43:00
03:58:00
04:13:00
04:28:00
04:43:00
04:58:00
05:13:00
05:28:00
05:43:00
05:58:00
06:13:00

uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
UTC
UTC
uTC
UTC
uTC
UTC
UTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC

81765
81765
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81767
81767
81767
81767
81766
81766
81766
81767
81767
81767
81766
81766
81766



62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080
62510080

UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE
UHE

ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA

BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO

05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021

06:28:00
06:43:00
06:58:00
07:13:00
07:28:00
07:43:00
07:58:00
08:13:00
08:28:00
08:43:00
08:58:00
09:13:00
09:28:00
09:43:00
09:58:00
10:13:00
10:28:00
10:43:00
10:58:00
11:13:00
11:28:00
11:43:00
11:58:00
12:13:00
12:28:00
12:43:00
12:58:00
13:13:00
13:28:00
13:43:00
13:58:00
14:13:00
14:28:00
14:43:00
14:58:00
15:13:00
15:28:00
15:43:00
15:58:00
16:13:00
16:28:00
16:43:00
16:58:00
17:13:00
17:28:00
17:43:00
17:58:00
18:13:00
18:28:00
18:43:00

uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
UTC
UTC
uTC
UTC
uTC
UTC
UTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC

81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81766
81765
81766
81765
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UHE
UHE
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UHE
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UHE
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ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
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ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
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ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA
ITUPARARANGA

BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
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BARRAMENTO
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BARRAMENTO
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BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO
BARRAMENTO

10/11/2021
10/11/2021
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10/11/2021
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10/11/2021
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03:58:00
04:13:00
04:28:00
04:43:00
04:58:00
05:13:00
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05:43:00
05:58:00
06:13:00
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06:43:00
06:58:00
07:13:00
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08:43:00
08:58:00
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10:13:00
10:28:00
10:43:00
10:58:00
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11:43:00
11:58:00
12:13:00
12:28:00
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12:58:00
13:13:00
13:28:00
13:43:00
13:58:00
14:13:00
14:28:00
14:43:00
14:58:00
15:13:00
15:28:00
15:43:00
15:58:00
16:13:00
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uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
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uTC
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uTC
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uTC
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81759
81759
81759
81759
81759
81760
81759
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81759
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81759
81759
81759
81759
81758
81758
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81758
81758
81757
81757
81757
81758
81757
81757
81757
81757
81757
81757
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81757
81757
81757
81758
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10/11/2021
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16:28:00
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uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
uTC
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